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Women / 2 / L2 S1 G1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mila Stinson217
Sun Country

9.525 9.325 9.1258.950 36.925
1 1T 3 1T 1 

1 

Leah Alexander225
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.150 9.1259.000 36.675
2 3 2 1T 2T

2T

Ansley Jett204
Sun Country

9.125 9.325 8.9509.275 36.675
5T 1T 1 3T 2T

2T

Rylee Sparks216
Sun Country

9.175 9.100 8.9508.650 35.875
3 4 6T 3T 4 

4 

Lucy Greene198
Sun Country

9.150 9.075 8.8008.650 35.675
4 5 6T 6T 5 

5 

Alex Scheer213
Sun Country

9.125 8.625 8.8508.800 35.400
5T 8 4T 5 6 

6 

Sophie Leggett206
Sun Country

9.075 8.700 8.8008.800 35.375
7 7 4T 6T 7 

7 

Victoria Koski135
Future Flipz

8.600 8.875 8.5758.250 34.300
8 6 8 8 8 

8 

Meghan Smalley109
LaFleurs Largo

8.350 7.700 8.3757.150 31.575
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 S1 G2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabby Clark229
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.425 9.0508.900 35.625
2T 6 1 3T 1 

1 

Lillian Condra101
LaFleurs Largo

9.250 9.150 9.0008.050 35.450
2T 2 8 5 2 

2 

Allyson Menendez238
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 8.4758.750 35.175
4 3 2 7 3 

3 

Kylie Smalley104
LaFleurs Largo

8.800 9.375 8.8758.075 35.125
5 1 7 6 4 

4 

Molly Imperi203
Sun Country

9.450 8.050 9.3008.200 35.000
1 8 5T 1 5 

5 

Fallon O'Brien175
Victory GTC

8.350 8.550 9.1258.450 34.475
7T 5 4 2 6 

6 

Bryn LeBlanc166
Victory GTC

8.450 8.200 9.0508.500 34.200
6 7 3 3T 7 

7 

Piper Barnard122
LaFleurs Largo

8.350 8.850 8.4508.200 33.850
7T 4 5T 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / L2 S1 G3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helena Kompothecras279
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.775 9.400 9.5009.000 37.675
1 1T 4 2T 1 

1 

Genesis Valdespino250
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 9.2509.100 37.200
2 3 2T 5 2 

2 

Sabrina Walpole222
Sun Country

9.250 9.150 9.5008.900 36.800
7T 4 5 2T 3 

3 

Amelia Brazzell148
Victory GTC

8.950 9.400 9.6758.550 36.575
9 1T 7 1 4 

4 

Whitney Schalk181
Victory GTC

9.425 9.000 8.9509.100 36.475
3 6T 2T 7 5 

5 

Gigi Mennie239
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.025 8.6509.325 36.250
7T 5 1 9 6 

6 

Skylar Rissler287
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 8.450 9.4008.750 35.975
4 9 6 4 7 

7 

Abigail Lake116
LaFleurs Largo

9.350 8.950 9.1758.350 35.825
5 8 9 6 8 

8 

Elaina Narain242
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 8.8508.400 35.550
6 6T 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 S2 G1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa VanDuzer221
Sun Country

9.425 9.550 9.1759.600 37.750
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Isabella Ngo105
LaFleurs Largo

9.400 9.575 9.5009.150 37.625
2 1 3T 1 2 

2 

Arwen Bradley115
LaFleurs Largo

8.650 9.425 9.1259.175 36.375
9 3 2 6 3 

3 

Lyla English-Wikoff114
LaFleurs Largo

9.300 9.325 9.0258.650 36.300
3 4 6 7T 4 

4 

Riley Glover158
Victory GTC

8.900 9.275 9.1508.750 36.075
7 5 5 3T 5 

5 

Giuliana Hack112
LaFleurs Largo

8.750 8.825 9.1509.150 35.875
8 9 3T 3T 6 

6 

Amiyah Black188
Sun Country

9.200 9.000 9.1508.425 35.775
4 8 9 3T 7 

7 

Natalie Peters211
Sun Country

8.950 9.200 8.6508.600 35.400
6 6 7 10 8 

8 

Marin Gonzales Gonzales131
Future Flipz

9.050 8.500 9.0258.550 35.125
5 10 8 7T 9 

9 

Alexia Marano282
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 9.050 8.8508.300 34.800
10 7 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 S2 G2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Hubler161
Victory GTC

9.400 9.375 9.5509.400 37.725
3 2T 2T 1 1 

1 

Juliana Wolfe121
LaFleurs Largo

9.075 9.650 9.4509.400 37.575
7 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Tristyn Allen186
Sun Country

9.650 9.200 9.2759.250 37.375
1 7 4 6 3 

3 

Theodora Servos108
LaFleurs Largo

9.375 9.350 9.3259.225 37.275
4 4 5 4 4 

4 

Emma D'Amour106
LaFleurs Largo

9.150 9.375 9.2509.450 37.225
5 2T 1 7 5 

5 

Kyla Karakorn120
LaFleurs Largo

9.100 9.225 9.3009.000 36.625
6 6 7T 5 6 

6 

Emma Smedes-Klimek141
Future Flipz

9.050 9.025 9.1759.000 36.250
8 10T 7T 8T 7 

7 

Olivia Gingras111
LaFleurs Largo

9.450 9.025 9.0758.500 36.050
2 10T 11 11 8 

8 

Kristin Crouch129
Future Flipz

8.575 9.175 9.3758.800 35.925
11 8 9T 3 9 

9 

Adriana Morales209
Sun Country

8.950 9.250 9.1008.450 35.750
9 5 12 10 10 

10 

Giana Sagnella140
Future Flipz

8.500 8.800 9.1759.125 35.600
12 12 6 8T 11 

11 

Parker Barsell268
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 9.125 9.0508.800 35.575
10 9 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 S2 G3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saige Griffin103
LaFleurs Largo

9.400 9.150 9.3259.425 37.300
1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Mackenzie Tucker118
LaFleurs Largo

8.850 9.550 9.6758.800 36.875
8 1 5 1 2 

2 

Mary Clare Drugovich265
Victory GTC

9.050 9.200 9.5258.775 36.550
7 4 6 2 3 

3 

Kira Smirnova182
Victory GTC

9.225 8.900 9.3009.050 36.475
3 9 3 4 4 

4 

Ella Hornberger275
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.075 9.325 9.0508.850 36.300
6 3 4 6T 5 

5 

Sophia Alimonos143
Victory GTC

9.350 8.750 8.8509.250 36.200
2 10 2 9 6 

6 

Sarah Easley117
LaFleurs Largo

9.150 8.950 9.2008.700 36.000
5 7 7T 5 7 

7 

Brooke Shurtleff289
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.425 9.0508.275 35.950
4 2 10 6T 8 

8 

Giselle Martin-Venancio119
LaFleurs Largo

8.800 8.925 9.0508.450 35.225
9 8 9 6T 9 

9 

Amaiya Ippolito113
LaFleurs Largo

8.400 9.125 8.5758.250 34.350
10T 6 11 10 10 

10 

Shania Nogueras137
Future Flipz

8.400 8.500 8.5258.700 34.125
10T 11 7T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 S2 G4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Armstrong107
LaFleurs Largo

9.625 9.475 9.4509.475 38.025
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Kyrsten Barnett267
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.500 9.4009.375 37.675
3T 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Rowan Howard276
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.350 9.6759.375 37.400
8 5 2T 1 3 

3 

Aniya Aurelio187
Sun Country

9.300 9.300 9.2759.100 36.975
5T 6 4T 6 4 

4 

Peyton Hatmaker102
LaFleurs Largo

8.950 9.400 9.5509.050 36.950
9T 4 6T 2 5 

5 

Elsie Hollington201
Sun Country

9.300 9.450 9.1009.050 36.900
5T 3 6T 7 6 

6 

Majriana Mensah110
LaFleurs Largo

9.400 8.700 9.3259.100 36.525
3T 9 4T 5 7 

7 

Anna Coleman150
Victory GTC

8.950 9.025 9.0758.100 35.150
9T 7 9T 8 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Maxson171
Victory GTC

9.575 8.475 8.9008.100 35.050
2 11 9T 9 9 

9 

Rylee Costantino127
Future Flipz

8.625 8.650 8.6008.875 34.750
11 10 8 10 10 

10 

Alex Kontz164
Victory GTC

9.175 8.800 7.9508.000 33.925
7 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy S 113.200 28.550 28.325 27.750 28.575
11 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics S 110.600 28.200 27.550 27.425 27.425
32 2 2

3 Future Flipz S 108.525 26.725 27.075 27.000 27.725
23 3 3
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleurs Largo L 114.325 28.475 28.775 28.350 28.725
22 1 1

2 Sun Country L 113.150 28.625 28.325 28.125 28.075
31 2 2

3 Victory GTC L 112.950 28.400 28.050 27.750 28.750
13 3 3
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